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PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 University of Guelph     48    2    3    5    7   31   44   49    20:16    1:01
  2 Georgetown University   127   14   22   28   29   34   46   56    20:47    0:36
  3 F S U                   145    1   11   24   32   77   88  121    20:40    1:39
  4 Yale University         202    9   41   43   52   57   81  133    20:59  0:1:00
  5 Cornell University      230    8   15   63   71   73   79  106    20:57    1:11
  6 Brown University        235   25   45   48   50   67   94  108    21:08    0:30
  7 Iona College            259    4    6   30   95  124  154  205    20:59    2:00
  8 U of Florida            268   16   21   36   66  129  134         21:06    1:34
  9 Alabama                 275   23   40   62   65   85  115  141    21:13    0:53
 10 Johns Hopkins           315   18   61   69   75   92  126  158    21:15    1:12
 11 Mississippi State       346   10   27   60  118  131  146  236    21:17    1:45
 12 Adams State             368   33   72   82   90   91  102  191    21:27    0:40
 13 Harvard University      466   55   64   98  110  139  161  196    21:39    0:52
 14 St. Lawrence U          494   58   78   83   87  188  210  243    21:40    1:16
 15 La Salle University     500   20   37  113  149  181  208  227    21:39    1:52
 16 Army                    524   26   74  111  151  162  168  213    21:44    1:26
 17 James Madison           550   19   39  125  178  189  211         21:43    1:57
 18 Navy                    573   42  119  120  140  152  163  179    21:52    1:09
 19 U of South Carolina     576   35  104  114  153  170  186  200    21:52    1:19
 20 University at Albany    589   12   38   70  228  241  250  256    21:49    2:57
 21 Williams College        590   84   99  116  135  156  173  212    21:55    0:42
 22 U of San Diego          595   54   97  128  136  180  245         21:53    1:14
 23 Quinnipiac University   603   53   93  137  138  182  215  225    21:54    1:15
 24 University at Buffalo   604   80  107  117  145  155  177  193    21:56    0:46
 25 U M B C                 649   47  105  143  159  195  201  214    21:59    1:27
 26 Univ. of Maryland - C   651   59   68  167  174  183  207  224    21:58    1:14
 27 Rutgers University      655   76  103  123  127  226  237  239    22:02    1:32
 28 U Mass Amherst          667   51  112  130  172  202  247  248    22:01    1:29
 29 Lehigh University       699   17  122  165  197  198  199  222    22:00    2:09
 30 Queens Gaels            730   13  144  166  203  204  232  238    22:03    2:15
 31 Stonehill College       770  100  148  171  175  176  187  216    22:14    0:38
 32 Villanova University    796  132  147  164  169  184              22:16    0:26
 33 Towson University       879   96  101  192  244  246  251  252    22:36    1:48
 34 U of Delaware           890   89  109  229  230  233  235  242    22:31    1:26
 35 Shippensburg            903   86  185  206  209  217  220  240    22:27    1:13
 36 Monmouth University     929  142  157  190  219  221  231  234    22:31    0:43
 37 East Carolina U         976  150  160  194  223  249              22:47    1:43
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 38 University of Miami    1237  218  253  254  255  257  258         24:54    4:29

Dual Meet Scores

University of Guelph   37 wins
F S U                  36 wins
Georgetown University  35 wins
Yale University        33 wins
Iona College           32 wins
Brown University       32 wins
Cornell University     32 wins
U of Florida           31 wins
Alabama                29 wins
Johns Hopkins          28 wins
Mississippi State      27 wins
Adams State            26 wins
Harvard University     25 wins
Army                   24 wins
La Salle University    23 wins
St. Lawrence U         21 wins
Williams College       20 wins
Navy                   19 wins
U of South Carolina    19 wins
James Madison          17 wins
University at Buffalo  17 wins
Quinnipiac University  16 wins
U of San Diego         14 wins
University at Albany   14 wins
U M B C                13 wins
Rutgers University     13 wins
Univ. of Maryland - C  12 wins
U Mass Amherst         10 wins
Lehigh University      9 wins
Villanova University   9 wins
Stonehill College      8 wins
Queens Gaels           7 wins
Shippensburg           5 wins
Monmouth University    4 wins
U of Delaware          3 wins
Towson University      2 wins
East Carolina U        1 wins
University of Miami    0 wins
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. University of Guelph
    2  Katrina Allison, Jr        19:58    5:21
    3  Heather Petrick, So        19:58    5:21
    5  Katelyn Ayers, So          20:08    5:24
    7  Carise Thompson, Fr        20:14    5:25
   31  Sophie Watts, So           20:58    5:37
   44  Madeline Yungblut, Jr      21:07    5:40
   49  Jenn Dowling-Medley, Sr    21:08    5:40
Total Time = 1:41:16     Total Places = 48

2. Georgetown University
   14  Madeline Chambers, Sr      20:26    5:29
   22  Haley Pierce, So           20:40    5:32
   28  Hannah Neczypor, Sr        20:53    5:36
   29  Rachel Paul, So            20:55    5:36
   34  Kennedy Weisner, Fr        21:01    5:38
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   46  Joanna Stevens, Sr         21:07    5:40
   56  Sarah Cotton, So           21:13    5:41
Total Time = 1:43:55     Total Places = 127

3. F S U
    1  Colleen Quigley, Sr        19:49    5:19
   11  Pippa Woolven, Jr          20:19    5:27
   24  Linden Hall, Sr            20:43    5:33
   32  Georgia Peel, Jr           20:59    5:37
   77  Bridget Blake, Fr          21:27    5:45
   88  Chelsi Woodruff, Sr        21:38    5:48
  121  Carly Thomas, Jr           21:57    5:53
Total Time = 1:43:17     Total Places = 145

4. Yale University
    9  Kira Garry, Sr             20:14    5:25
   41  Dana Klein, Fr             21:05    5:39
   43  Emily Stark, Jr            21:07    5:40
   52  Sami Glass, Fr             21:12    5:41
   57  Kelli Reagan, Fr           21:14    5:41
   81  Elizabeth McDonald, Jr     21:30    5:46
  133  Shannon McDonnell, Jr      22:02    5:54
Total Time = 1:44:52     Total Places = 202

5. Cornell University
    8  Taylor Spillane, So        20:14    5:25
   15  Caroline Kellner, Jr       20:27    5:29
   63  Claire DeVoe, Jr           21:18    5:42
   71  Corey Dowe, Sr             21:22    5:44
   73  Kristen Niedrach, Jr       21:24    5:44
   79  Marianne Collard, Sr       21:29    5:46
  106  Maggi Szpak, Jr            21:48    5:51
Total Time = 1:44:45     Total Places = 230

6. Brown University
   25  Lucy Van Kleunen, So       20:52    5:36
   45  Lily Harrington, Jr        21:07    5:40
   48  Leah Eickhoff, Sr          21:08    5:40
   50  Natalie Schudrowitz, Fr    21:09    5:40
   67  Lydia Davenport, Jr        21:22    5:43
   94  Clare Peabody, Fr          21:43    5:49
  108  Megan Ratcliffe, Fr        21:49    5:51
Total Time = 1:45:38     Total Places = 235

7. Iona College
    4  Rosie Clarke, Jr           19:59    5:21
    6  Tara Jameson, Sr           20:14    5:25
   30  Melissa Hawtin, Jr         20:57    5:37
   95  Marlene Delices, Sr        21:44    5:49
  124  Jessica Scheriff, Fr       21:58    5:53
  154  Zoe Wojtech, So            22:15    5:58
  205  Natalie Holder, Fr         22:40    6:04
Total Time = 1:44:52     Total Places = 259

8. U of Florida
   16  Lauren Brasure, Fr         20:27    5:29
   21  Taylor Tubbs, So           20:37    5:32
   36  Rebakah Greene, Fr         21:03    5:39
   66  Grace VanDeGrift, Jr       21:21    5:43
  129  Macy Huskey, Jr            22:00    5:54
  134  Amber Johnson, So          22:02    5:54
Total Time = 1:45:28     Total Places = 268
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9. Alabama
   23  Hannah Waggoner, So        20:43    5:33
   40  Katelyn Greenleaf, Jr      21:05    5:39
   62  Kimberley Ficenec, Jr      21:17    5:42
   65  Rebecca Stover, Jr         21:21    5:43
   85  Allison Gregg, So          21:35    5:47
  115  Meropi Panagiotou, Jr      21:55    5:52
  141  Caroline Barlow, Fr        22:07    5:56
Total Time = 1:46:01     Total Places = 275

10. Johns Hopkins
   18  Tess Meehan, So            20:30    5:30
   61  Ashley Murphy, Sr          21:16    5:42
   69  Bridget Gottlieb, Fr       21:22    5:44
   75  Sophia Meehan, Jr          21:25    5:44
   92  Caroline Powers, Jr        21:41    5:49
  126  Courtney Kelly, Jr         22:00    5:54
  158  Abby Flock, Sr             22:17    5:58
Total Time = 1:46:14     Total Places = 315

11. Mississippi State
   10  Rhianwedd Price, So        20:17    5:26
   27  Lisa Ziegler, So           20:53    5:36
   60  Cornelia Griesche, Jr      21:15    5:42
  118  Emma Neigel, Sr            21:56    5:53
  131  Jodie McGuff, Sr           22:02    5:54
  146  Mia Meydrich, Fr           22:09    5:56
  236  Rachel Caulkins, Fr        23:08    6:12
Total Time = 1:46:23     Total Places = 346

12. Adams State
   33  Lauren Martin, Sr          21:01    5:38
   72  Maura O'Brien, So          21:24    5:44
   82  Jenna Thurman, So          21:30    5:46
   90  Tayler Warren, Sr          21:39    5:48
   91  Melissa Roberts, Jr        21:40    5:48
  102  Miriam Jimenez, Jr         21:46    5:50
  191  Morgan Fitzgibbon, Fr      22:32    6:02
Total Time = 1:47:14     Total Places = 368

13. Harvard University
   55  Jen Guidera, Sr            21:13    5:41
   64  Sarah Gillespie, So        21:20    5:43
   98  Rachel Hampton, So         21:45    5:50
  110  Stephanie Deccy, So        21:49    5:51
  139  Elianna Shwayder, Fr       22:05    5:55
  161  Fiona Davis, Fr            22:18    5:59
  196  Emma Payne, Jr             22:35    6:03
Total Time = 1:48:12     Total Places = 466

14. St. Lawrence U
   58  Cassia Hameline, Jr        21:14    5:41
   78  Lisa Grohn, So             21:28    5:45
   83  Megan Kellogg, Fr          21:31    5:46
   87  Anne Martino, Sr           21:37    5:47
  188  Ashley Leta, Fr            22:30    6:02
  210  Anna Rabideau, Jr          22:42    6:05
  243  Carrie Pomainville, Fr     23:21    6:16
Total Time = 1:48:20     Total Places = 494

15. La Salle University

PAUL SHORT COLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL -- WOMENS GOLD http://runhigh.com/2014RESULTS/R100414AE.html

4 of 14 10/4/2014 1:15 PM



   20  Morgan Szekely, Fr         20:35    5:31
   37  Megan Connell, Fr          21:04    5:39
  113  Taylor Hackett, Sr         21:52    5:52
  149  Molly Mickle, Jr           22:13    5:57
  181  Rebecca Scardelletti, Jr   22:27    6:01
  208  Kaylie McNally, So         22:41    6:05
  227  Michelle Myland, Fr        22:59    6:09
Total Time = 1:48:11     Total Places = 500

16. Army
   26  Lindsay Gabow, Jr          20:53    5:36
   74  Jennifer Comfort, Sr       21:25    5:44
  111  Rachel King, Sr            21:50    5:51
  151  Brianna Miller, So         22:14    5:57
  162  Lisa Junta, Sr             22:18    5:59
  168  Nicole Carter, So          22:20    5:59
  213  Elizabeth Moton, Sr        22:46    6:06
Total Time = 1:48:40     Total Places = 524

17. James Madison
   19  Kathleen Stewart, Jr       20:33    5:31
   39  Tessa Mundell, So          21:04    5:39
  125  Carol Strock, Fr           22:00    5:54
  178  Rachel Hagen, Sr           22:24    6:00
  189  Erica Gray, Fr             22:30    6:02
  211  Nicole Goff, Fr            22:43    6:05
Total Time = 1:48:31     Total Places = 550

18. Navy
   42  Kelly Robinson, Jr         21:06    5:39
  119  Lindsay Rheiner, Sr        21:57    5:53
  120  Meghan Harvey, Jr          21:57    5:53
  140  Morgan O'Connor, Jr        22:06    5:55
  152  Mary Cate Scully, So       22:14    5:58
  163  Allison Parks, Fr          22:19    5:59
  179  Annie-Norah Beveridge, Sr  22:25    6:00
Total Time = 1:49:20     Total Places = 573

19. U of South Carolina
   35  Anna Todd, Jr              21:02    5:38
  104  Mary Reiser, So            21:47    5:50
  114  Stephanie Berger, Jr       21:54    5:52
  153  Christine Kent, Jr         22:14    5:58
  170  Meri Heneage, Fr           22:21    5:59
  186  Hannah Giangaspro, Fr      22:29    6:02
  200  Allie Sprague, Fr          22:37    6:04
Total Time = 1:49:18     Total Places = 576

20. University at Albany
   12  Silvia Del Fava, Sr        20:21    5:27
   38  Molly Pezzulo, Sr          21:04    5:39
   70  Valentina Talevi, Fr       21:22    5:44
  228  Schuyler Pruyn, So         23:00    6:10
  241  Colleen Maloney, Fr        23:17    6:14
  250  Chinira Lovick, Fr         24:15    6:30
  256  Katayzyna Geiger, So       25:32    6:51
Total Time = 1:49:04     Total Places = 589

21. Williams College
   84  Emma Zehner, So            21:34    5:47
   99  Anna Harleen, Fr           21:45    5:50
  116  Lacey Serletti, Jr         21:55    5:53
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  135  Victoria Kingham, Fr       22:03    5:55
  156  Michelle Buncke, So        22:16    5:58
  173  Rebe Delacruz-Gunderson, Fr
                                   22:22    6:00
  212  Stella Worters, Fr         22:45    6:06
Total Time = 1:49:33     Total Places = 590

22. U of San Diego
   54  Samantha Mattice, Fr       21:12    5:41
   97  Ashton Padberg, Jr         21:44    5:50
  128  Andrea Hughes, So          22:00    5:54
  136  Julie Giannini, Fr         22:03    5:55
  180  Allison Lynch, Fr          22:26    6:01
  245  Stephanie Lapidus, So      23:23    6:16
Total Time = 1:49:25     Total Places = 595

23. Quinnipiac University
   53  Niamh Ashe, So             21:12    5:41
   93  Tracy Campbell, Jr         21:42    5:49
  137  Kaleigh Roberts, Fr        22:04    5:55
  138  Emily Wolff, Fr            22:04    5:55
  182  Chelsea Savage, Jr         22:27    6:01
  215  Medinah Nabadduka, Jr      22:47    6:06
  225  Cameron Chaplen, So        22:57    6:09
Total Time = 1:49:29     Total Places = 603

24. University at Buffalo
   80  Corinne Birchard, So       21:30    5:46
  107  Melinda Wheeler, So        21:48    5:51
  117  Christina Clarkin, Sr      21:56    5:53
  145  Meagan Hopkins, So         22:08    5:56
  155  Bailey Kemp, So            22:15    5:58
  177  Gabrielle Leo, Sr          22:24    6:00
  193  Morgan Mahoney, Fr         22:33    6:03
Total Time = 1:49:37     Total Places = 604

25. U M B C
   47  Sarah Daly, Jr             21:08    5:40
  105  Sophia Cologer, So         21:47    5:50
  143  Katie Govatos, So          22:08    5:56
  159  Nicole Dawson, Jr          22:17    5:58
  195  Mary Katherine Kulp, Jr    22:34    6:03
  201  Julie Gessler, Sr          22:39    6:04
  214  Angelina Oputa, Jr         22:46    6:06
Total Time = 1:49:54     Total Places = 649

26. Univ. of Maryland - C
   59  Myah Hicks, Sr             21:14    5:42
   68  Alexandra Lucki, Fr        21:22    5:44
  167  Sydney Almeida, So         22:20    5:59
  174  Hannah Mansbach, So        22:23    6:00
  183  Emily VandeWater, Jr       22:28    6:01
  207  Catherine Sheffo, Jr       22:40    6:05
  224  Alexa Squirini, So         22:56    6:09
Total Time = 1:49:47     Total Places = 651

27. Rutgers University
   76  Paige Senatore, Jr         21:26    5:45
  103  Brianna Deming, Sr         21:47    5:50
  123  Megan Coakley, Fr          21:58    5:53
  127  Allison Payenski, Sr       22:00    5:54
  226  Julia DeSpirito, Fr        22:58    6:09
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  237  Alexandra Juzwiak, Fr      23:11    6:13
  239  Kaitlyn Bedard, So         23:13    6:13
Total Time = 1:50:09     Total Places = 655

28. U Mass Amherst
   51  Rachel Hilliard, Sr        21:11    5:41
  112  Carly Zinner, Jr           21:50    5:51
  130  Alexandra Purdue-Smithe, Sr
                                   22:01    5:54
  172  Deirdre Martyn, Fr         22:21    5:59
  202  Christine Davis, So        22:39    6:04
  247  Molly McMahon, Jr          23:45    6:22
  248  Anna Capps, Fr             23:54    6:24
Total Time = 1:50:02     Total Places = 667

29. Lehigh University
   17  Elizabeth Weiler, Jr       20:28    5:29
  122  Ingrid Simon, Sr           21:58    5:53
  165  Amanda Ruschel, So         22:19    5:59
  197  Ashley Strysko, So         22:35    6:03
  198  Shannon Wright, Sr         22:36    6:03
  199  Jennifer Markham, Jr       22:36    6:03
  222  Hannah Pierce, Sr          22:52    6:08
Total Time = 1:49:56     Total Places = 699

30. Queens Gaels
   13  Claire Sumner, So          20:25    5:28
  144  Shannen Murray, Fr         22:08    5:56
  166  Veronica Allan, Sr         22:20    5:59
  203  Erin O'Higgins, Jr         22:39    6:04
  204  Emma Plater, 5             22:40    6:04
  232  Sasha Zarnke, Fr           23:02    6:10
  238  Molly Steer, Fr            23:11    6:13
Total Time = 1:50:12     Total Places = 730

31. Stonehill College
  100  Nicole Borofski, So        21:46    5:50
  148  Aisha McAdams, So          22:12    5:57
  171  Emily Knox, Fr             22:21    5:59
  175  Erin Rielly, Sr            22:23    6:00
  176  Emily Anderson, Sr         22:24    6:00
  187  Alexandra Buonfiglio, So   22:29    6:02
  216  Brianna Venturo, Sr        22:48    6:07
Total Time = 1:51:06     Total Places = 770

32. Villanova University
  132  Megan Venables, Sr         22:02    5:54
  147  Katie Fisher, Fr           22:10    5:57
  164  Erin Jaskot, Fr            22:19    5:59
  169  Rebecca Del Rossi, Fr      22:21    5:59
  184  Leanne Tucker, Sr          22:28    6:01
Total Time = 1:51:20     Total Places = 796

33. Towson University
   96  Elisabeth Tauber, Sr       21:44    5:50
  101  Ashley Simmons, Sr         21:46    5:50
  192  Kara Bucaro, Sr            22:32    6:02
  244  Kara Mueser, Fr            23:23    6:16
  246  Megan Knoblock, So         23:32    6:18
  251  Colleen Cook, Fr           24:21    6:31
  252  Kelsey Kollar, Jr          24:25    6:33
Total Time = 1:52:57     Total Places = 879
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34. U of Delaware
   89  Katrina Steenkamer, Sr     21:38    5:48
  109  Betsy Erlanger, So         21:49    5:51
  229  Adrienne Fraczkowski, Fr   23:01    6:10
  230  Gabrielle Alaimo, So       23:01    6:10
  233  Nicole Daly, Sr            23:03    6:11
  235  Melissa Mazzo, Sr          23:07    6:12
  242  Elizabeth McGroarty, Fr    23:20    6:15
Total Time = 1:52:32     Total Places = 890

35. Shippensburg
   86  Casey Norton, So           21:35    5:47
  185  Elizabeth Manickas, Fr     22:29    6:02
  206  Erika Huffman, So          22:40    6:05
  209  Natalie Eastwood, So       22:41    6:05
  217  Bryanna Dissinger, Fr      22:48    6:07
  220  Sarah Latch, Fr            22:49    6:07
  240  Jessica Collins, Jr        23:16    6:14
Total Time = 1:52:13     Total Places = 903

36. Monmouth University
  142  Jenna Cupp, So             22:07    5:56
  157  Allie Wilson, Fr           22:16    5:58
  190  Kendal Hand, Jr            22:32    6:02
  219  Molly McKeon, So           22:49    6:07
  221  Alivia Carlton, Fr         22:50    6:07
  231  Nina Poccia, Jr            23:01    6:10
  234  Sydney Engelberger, Jr     23:04    6:11
Total Time = 1:52:34     Total Places = 929

37. East Carolina U
  150  Caitlyn Sheva, So          22:13    5:57
  160  Caroline Reiser, So        22:17    5:58
  194  Shewit Weldense, Jr        22:34    6:03
  223  Sydney Teague, So          22:52    6:08
  249  Maura McDonnell, So        23:56    6:25
Total Time = 1:53:52     Total Places = 976

38. University of Miami
  218  Gabrielle Hesslau, So      22:49    6:07
  253  Frida Carlsson, So         24:27    6:33
  254  Julia Koch, Sr             24:50    6:39
  255  Mulloy Manning, Fr         25:05    6:43
  257  Janine Depree, Fr          27:18    7:19
  258  Kelly Williamson, Sr       27:50    7:28
Total Time = 2:04:29     Total Places = 1237
        TEAM                                  1M        CLOCK
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME         TIME      PACE        TEAM

Top

    1     1  Colleen Quigley, Sr             5:21    19:49    5:19  F S U                
    2     2  Katrina Allison, Jr             5:22    19:58    5:21  University of Guelph 
    3     3  Heather Petrick, So             5:21    19:58    5:21  University of Guelph 
    4     4  Rosie Clarke, Jr                5:21    19:59    5:21  Iona College         
    5     5  Katelyn Ayers, So               5:22    20:08    5:24  University of Guelph 
    6     6  Tara Jameson, Sr                5:24    20:14    5:25  Iona College         
    7     7  Carise Thompson, Fr             5:23    20:14    5:25  University of Guelph 
    8     8  Taylor Spillane, So             5:22    20:14    5:25  Cornell University   
    9     9  Kira Garry, Sr                  5:22    20:14    5:25  Yale University      
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   10    10  Rhianwedd Price, So             5:21    20:17    5:26  Mississippi State    
   11    11  Pippa Woolven, Jr               5:24    20:19    5:27  F S U                
   12    12  Silvia Del Fava, Sr             5:24    20:21    5:27  University at Albany 
   13    13  Claire Sumner, So               5:25    20:25    5:28  Queens Gaels         
   14    14  Madeline Chambers, Sr           5:25    20:26    5:29  Georgetown University 
   15    15  Caroline Kellner, Jr            5:23    20:27    5:29  Cornell University   
   16    16  Lauren Brasure, Fr              5:21    20:27    5:29  U of Florida         
   17    17  Elizabeth Weiler, Jr            5:27    20:28    5:29  Lehigh University    
   18    18  Tess Meehan, So                 5:27    20:30    5:30  Johns Hopkins        
   19    19  Kathleen Stewart, Jr            5:26    20:33    5:31  James Madison        
   20    20  Morgan Szekely, Fr              5:23    20:35    5:31  La Salle University  
   21    21  Taylor Tubbs, So                5:22    20:37    5:32  U of Florida         
   22    22  Haley Pierce, So                5:23    20:40    5:32  Georgetown University 
   23    23  Hannah Waggoner, So             5:25    20:43    5:33  Alabama              
   24    24  Linden Hall, Sr                 5:21    20:43    5:33  F S U                
   25    25  Lucy Van Kleunen, So            5:36    20:52    5:36  Brown University     
   26    26  Lindsay Gabow, Jr               5:38    20:53    5:36  Army                 
   27    27  Lisa Ziegler, So                5:23    20:53    5:36  Mississippi State    
   28    28  Hannah Neczypor, Sr             5:25    20:53    5:36  Georgetown University 
   29    29  Rachel Paul, So                 5:28    20:55    5:36  Georgetown University 
   30    30  Melissa Hawtin, Jr              5:26    20:57    5:37  Iona College         
   31    31  Sophie Watts, So                5:33    20:58    5:37  University of Guelph 
   32    32  Georgia Peel, Jr                5:22    20:59    5:37  F S U                
   33    33  Lauren Martin, Sr               5:26    21:01    5:38  Adams State          
   34    34  Kennedy Weisner, Fr             5:34    21:01    5:38  Georgetown University 
   35    35  Anna Todd, Jr                   5:39    21:02    5:38  U of South Carolina  
   36    36  Rebakah Greene, Fr              5:21    21:03    5:39  U of Florida         
   37    37  Megan Connell, Fr               5:33    21:04    5:39  La Salle University  
   38    38  Molly Pezzulo, Sr               5:35    21:04    5:39  University at Albany 
   39    39  Tessa Mundell, So               5:27    21:04    5:39  James Madison        
   40    40  Katelyn Greenleaf, Jr           5:25    21:05    5:39  Alabama              
   41    41  Dana Klein, Fr                  5:33    21:05    5:39  Yale University      
   42    42  Kelly Robinson, Jr              5:31    21:06    5:39  Navy                 
   43    43  Emily Stark, Jr                 5:30    21:07    5:40  Yale University      
   44    44  Madeline Yungblut, Jr           5:28    21:07    5:40  University of Guelph 
   45    45  Lily Harrington, Jr             5:36    21:07    5:40  Brown University     
   46    46  Joanna Stevens, Sr              5:32    21:07    5:40  Georgetown University 
   47    47  Sarah Daly, Jr                  5:34    21:08    5:40  U M B C              
   48    48  Leah Eickhoff, Sr               5:35    21:08    5:40  Brown University     
   49    49  Jenn Dowling-Medley, Sr         5:30    21:08    5:40  University of Guelph 
   50    50  Natalie Schudrowitz, Fr         5:38    21:09    5:40  Brown University     
   51    51  Rachel Hilliard, Sr             5:28    21:11    5:41  U Mass Amherst       
   52    52  Sami Glass, Fr                  5:42    21:12    5:41  Yale University      
   53    53  Niamh Ashe, So                  5:36    21:12    5:41  Quinnipiac University 
   54    54  Samantha Mattice, Fr            5:39    21:12    5:41  U of San Diego       
   55    55  Jen Guidera, Sr                 5:36    21:13    5:41  Harvard University   
   56    56  Sarah Cotton, So                5:38    21:13    5:41  Georgetown University 
   57    57  Kelli Reagan, Fr                5:36    21:14    5:41  Yale University      
   58    58  Cassia Hameline, Jr             5:44    21:14    5:41  St. Lawrence U       
   59    59  Myah Hicks, Sr                  5:33    21:14    5:42  Univ. of Maryland - C 
   60    60  Cornelia Griesche, Jr           5:29    21:15    5:42  Mississippi State    
   61    61  Ashley Murphy, Sr               5:31    21:16    5:42  Johns Hopkins        
   62    62  Kimberley Ficenec, Jr           5:26    21:17    5:42  Alabama              
   63    63  Claire DeVoe, Jr                5:34    21:18    5:42  Cornell University   
   64    64  Sarah Gillespie, So             5:37    21:20    5:43  Harvard University   
   65    65  Rebecca Stover, Jr              5:35    21:21    5:43  Alabama              
   66    66  Grace VanDeGrift, Jr            5:27    21:21    5:43  U of Florida         
   67    67  Lydia Davenport, Jr             5:35    21:22    5:43  Brown University     
   68    68  Alexandra Lucki, Fr             5:30    21:22    5:44  Univ. of Maryland - C 
   69    69  Bridget Gottlieb, Fr            5:37    21:22    5:44  Johns Hopkins        
   70    70  Valentina Talevi, Fr                    21:22    5:44  University at Albany 
   71    71  Corey Dowe, Sr                  5:29    21:22    5:44  Cornell University   
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   72    72  Maura O'Brien, So               5:29    21:24    5:44  Adams State          
   73    73  Kristen Niedrach, Jr            5:34    21:24    5:44  Cornell University   
   74    74  Jennifer Comfort, Sr            5:47    21:25    5:44  Army                 
   75    75  Sophia Meehan, Jr               5:33    21:25    5:44  Johns Hopkins        
   76    76  Paige Senatore, Jr              5:40    21:26    5:45  Rutgers University   
   77    77  Bridget Blake, Fr               5:34    21:27    5:45  F S U                
   78    78  Lisa Grohn, So                  5:44    21:28    5:45  St. Lawrence U       
   79        Pascaline Jerotich, So          5:24    21:29    5:45  American Internationa 
   80    79  Marianne Collard, Sr            5:43    21:29    5:46  Cornell University   
   81        Heather Martin, So              5:34    21:30    5:46  Georgetown University 
   82    80  Corinne Birchard, So            5:43    21:30    5:46  University at Buffalo 
   83    81  Elizabeth McDonald, Jr          5:34    21:30    5:46  Yale University      
   84    82  Jenna Thurman, So               5:31    21:30    5:46  Adams State          
   85    83  Megan Kellogg, Fr               5:48    21:31    5:46  St. Lawrence U       
   86        Jenna Davidner, Sr              5:38    21:32    5:46  Georgetown University 
   87    84  Emma Zehner, So                 5:45    21:34    5:47  Williams College     
   88    85  Allison Gregg, So               5:35    21:35    5:47  Alabama              
   89    86  Casey Norton, So                5:50    21:35    5:47  Shippensburg         
   90    87  Anne Martino, Sr                5:48    21:37    5:47  St. Lawrence U       
   91    88  Chelsi Woodruff, Sr             5:37    21:38    5:48  F S U                
   92    89  Katrina Steenkamer, Sr          5:50    21:38    5:48  U of Delaware        
   93    90  Tayler Warren, Sr               5:35    21:39    5:48  Adams State          
   94        Piper Donaghu, Fr               5:40    21:40    5:48  Georgetown University 
   95    91  Melissa Roberts, Jr             5:39    21:40    5:48  Adams State          
   96    92  Caroline Powers, Jr             5:35    21:41    5:49  Johns Hopkins        
   97        Val Cote, Sr                    5:33    21:42    5:49  University of Guelph 
   98    93  Tracy Campbell, Jr              5:42    21:42    5:49  Quinnipiac University 
   99    94  Clare Peabody, Fr               5:41    21:43    5:49  Brown University     
  100    95  Marlene Delices, Sr             5:39    21:44    5:49  Iona College         
  101    96  Elisabeth Tauber, Sr            5:41    21:44    5:50  Towson University    
  102    97  Ashton Padberg, Jr              5:49    21:44    5:50  U of San Diego       
  103    98  Rachel Hampton, So              5:36    21:45    5:50  Harvard University   
  104    99  Anna Harleen, Fr                5:53    21:45    5:50  Williams College     
  105   100  Nicole Borofski, So             5:47    21:46    5:50  Stonehill College    
  106   101  Ashley Simmons, Sr              5:42    21:46    5:50  Towson University    
  107   102  Miriam Jimenez, Jr              5:38    21:46    5:50  Adams State          
  108   103  Brianna Deming, Sr              5:50    21:47    5:50  Rutgers University   
  109        Sarah Wismer, Fr                5:38    21:47    5:50  University of Guelph 
  110   104  Mary Reiser, So                 5:37    21:47    5:50  U of South Carolina  
  111   105  Sophia Cologer, So              5:38    21:47    5:50  U M B C              
  112   106  Maggi Szpak, Jr                 5:45    21:48    5:51  Cornell University   
  113   107  Melinda Wheeler, So             5:45    21:48    5:51  University at Buffalo 
  114   108  Megan Ratcliffe, Fr             5:43    21:49    5:51  Brown University     
  115   109  Betsy Erlanger, So              5:50    21:49    5:51  U of Delaware        
  116   110  Stephanie Deccy, So             5:37    21:49    5:51  Harvard University   
  117   111  Rachel King, Sr                 5:47    21:50    5:51  Army                 
  118   112  Carly Zinner, Jr                5:37    21:50    5:51  U Mass Amherst       
  119   113  Taylor Hackett, Sr              5:40    21:52    5:52  La Salle University  
  120        Quinn Bornstein, Fr             5:44    21:53    5:52  Brown University     
  121   114  Stephanie Berger, Jr            5:42    21:54    5:52  U of South Carolina  
  122   115  Meropi Panagiotou, Jr           5:35    21:55    5:52  Alabama              
  123   116  Lacey Serletti, Jr              5:45    21:55    5:53  Williams College     
  124   117  Christina Clarkin, Sr           5:44    21:56    5:53  University at Buffalo 
  125   118  Emma Neigel, Sr                 5:38    21:56    5:53  Mississippi State    
  126   119  Lindsay Rheiner, Sr             5:38    21:57    5:53  Navy                 
  127   120  Meghan Harvey, Jr               5:41    21:57    5:53  Navy                 
  128   121  Carly Thomas, Jr                5:43    21:57    5:53  F S U                
  129   122  Ingrid Simon, Sr                5:39    21:58    5:53  Lehigh University    
  130   123  Megan Coakley, Fr               5:50    21:58    5:53  Rutgers University   
  131   124  Jessica Scheriff, Fr            5:42    21:58    5:53  Iona College         
  132   125  Carol Strock, Fr                5:54    22:00    5:54  James Madison        
  133   126  Courtney Kelly, Jr              5:39    22:00    5:54  Johns Hopkins        
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  134   127  Allison Payenski, Sr            5:50    22:00    5:54  Rutgers University   
  135   128  Andrea Hughes, So               5:50    22:00    5:54  U of San Diego       
  136   129  Macy Huskey, Jr                 5:38    22:00    5:54  U of Florida         
  137   130  Alexandra Purdue-Smithe, Sr
                                            5:42    22:01    5:54  U Mass Amherst       
  138   131  Jodie McGuff, Sr                5:40    22:02    5:54  Mississippi State    
  139   132  Megan Venables, Sr              5:47    22:02    5:54  Villanova University 
  140   133  Shannon McDonnell, Jr           5:50    22:02    5:54  Yale University      
  141        Kate Raphael, Fr                5:47    22:02    5:54  Yale University      
  142   134  Amber Johnson, So               5:38    22:02    5:54  U of Florida         
  143   135  Victoria Kingham, Fr            5:45    22:03    5:55  Williams College     
  144   136  Julie Giannini, Fr              5:40    22:03    5:55  U of San Diego       
  145   137  Kaleigh Roberts, Fr             5:43    22:04    5:55  Quinnipiac University 
  146   138  Emily Wolff, Fr                 5:40    22:04    5:55  Quinnipiac University 
  147   139  Elianna Shwayder, Fr            5:33    22:05    5:55  Harvard University   
  148   140  Morgan O'Connor, Jr             5:50    22:06    5:55  Navy                 
  149        Christine Driscoll, Sr          5:39    22:07    5:56  Cornell University   
  150   141  Caroline Barlow, Fr             5:38    22:07    5:56  Alabama              
  151   142  Jenna Cupp, So                  5:50    22:07    5:56  Monmouth University  
  152   143  Katie Govatos, So               5:39    22:08    5:56  U M B C              
  153   144  Shannen Murray, Fr              5:55    22:08    5:56  Queens Gaels         
  154   145  Meagan Hopkins, So              5:44    22:08    5:56  University at Buffalo 
  155   146  Mia Meydrich, Fr                5:39    22:09    5:56  Mississippi State    
  156   147  Katie Fisher, Fr                5:36    22:10    5:57  Villanova University 
  157        Victoria O'Neil, Jr             5:45    22:11    5:57  Brown University     
  158   148  Aisha McAdams, So               5:49    22:12    5:57  Stonehill College    
  159   149  Molly Mickle, Jr                5:43    22:13    5:57  La Salle University  
  160   150  Caitlyn Sheva, So               5:48    22:13    5:57  East Carolina U      
  161        Katie Slater, Fr                5:34    22:13    5:57  F S U                
  162   151  Brianna Miller, So              5:53    22:14    5:57  Army                 
  163   152  Mary Cate Scully, So            5:50    22:14    5:58  Navy                 
  164        Rachyl MacPhail, Fr             5:48    22:14    5:58  University of Guelph 
  165   153  Christine Kent, Jr              5:44    22:14    5:58  U of South Carolina  
  166        Veronica Lyle, Fr               5:32    22:14    5:58  Alabama              
  167   154  Zoe Wojtech, So                 5:39    22:15    5:58  Iona College         
  168   155  Bailey Kemp, So                 5:49    22:15    5:58  University at Buffalo 
  169   156  Michelle Buncke, So             5:53    22:16    5:58  Williams College     
  170   157  Allie Wilson, Fr                5:49    22:16    5:58  Monmouth University  
  171   158  Abby Flock, Sr                  5:38    22:17    5:58  Johns Hopkins        
  172   159  Nicole Dawson, Jr               5:57    22:17    5:58  U M B C              
  173        Sophie Mateu, Jr                5:46    22:17    5:58  Brown University     
  174   160  Caroline Reiser, So             5:37    22:17    5:58  East Carolina U      
  175   161  Fiona Davis, Fr                 5:45    22:18    5:59  Harvard University   
  176   162  Lisa Junta, Sr                  5:59    22:18    5:59  Army                 
  177   163  Allison Parks, Fr               5:44    22:19    5:59  Navy                 
  178   164  Erin Jaskot, Fr                 5:42    22:19    5:59  Villanova University 
  179   165  Amanda Ruschel, So              5:49    22:19    5:59  Lehigh University    
  180   166  Veronica Allan, Sr              5:52    22:20    5:59  Queens Gaels         
  181   167  Sydney Almeida, So              5:45    22:20    5:59  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  182   168  Nicole Carter, So               5:59    22:20    5:59  Army                 
  183        Meredith Rizzo, So              5:43    22:20    5:59  Yale University      
  184   169  Rebecca Del Rossi, Fr           5:45    22:21    5:59  Villanova University 
  185   170  Meri Heneage, Fr                5:47    22:21    5:59  U of South Carolina  
  186   171  Emily Knox, Fr                  5:48    22:21    5:59  Stonehill College    
  187   172  Deirdre Martyn, Fr              5:50    22:21    5:59  U Mass Amherst       

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  188   173  Rebe Delacruz-Gunderson, Fr
                                            5:58    22:22    6:00  Williams College     
  189   174  Hannah Mansbach, So             5:52    22:23    6:00  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  190   175  Erin Rielly, Sr                 5:48    22:23    6:00  Stonehill College    
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  191   176  Emily Anderson, Sr              5:46    22:24    6:00  Stonehill College    
  192   177  Gabrielle Leo, Sr               6:00    22:24    6:00  University at Buffalo 
  193   178  Rachel Hagen, Sr                5:54    22:24    6:00  James Madison        
  194   179  Annie-Norah Beveridge, Sr       5:54    22:25    6:00  Navy                 
  195   180  Allison Lynch, Fr               5:51    22:26    6:01  U of San Diego       
  196   181  Rebecca Scardelletti, Jr        5:44    22:27    6:01  La Salle University  
  197   182  Chelsea Savage, Jr              5:44    22:27    6:01  Quinnipiac University 
  198   183  Emily VandeWater, Jr            5:41    22:28    6:01  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  199   184  Leanne Tucker, Sr               5:48    22:28    6:01  Villanova University 
  200   185  Elizabeth Manickas, Fr          5:57    22:29    6:02  Shippensburg         
  201   186  Hannah Giangaspro, Fr           5:50    22:29    6:02  U of South Carolina  
  202   187  Alexandra Buonfiglio, So        5:57    22:29    6:02  Stonehill College    
  203   188  Ashley Leta, Fr                 5:54    22:30    6:02  St. Lawrence U       
  204   189  Erica Gray, Fr                  5:54    22:30    6:02  James Madison        
  205        Christina Blair, Sr             5:57    22:31    6:02  Navy                 
  206   190  Kendal Hand, Jr                 5:55    22:32    6:02  Monmouth University  
  207   191  Morgan Fitzgibbon, Fr           5:35    22:32    6:02  Adams State          
  208   192  Kara Bucaro, Sr                 5:49    22:32    6:02  Towson University    
  209   193  Morgan Mahoney, Fr              5:51    22:33    6:03  University at Buffalo 
  210   194  Shewit Weldense, Jr             6:00    22:34    6:03  East Carolina U      
  211   195  Mary Katherine Kulp, Jr         5:49    22:34    6:03  U M B C              
  212   196  Emma Payne, Jr                  5:57    22:35    6:03  Harvard University   
  213   197  Ashley Strysko, So              5:49    22:35    6:03  Lehigh University    
  214   198  Shannon Wright, Sr              5:52    22:36    6:03  Lehigh University    
  215   199  Jennifer Markham, Jr            5:46    22:36    6:03  Lehigh University    
  216        Michelle Nelson, Jr             5:47    22:37    6:04  Navy                 
  217   200  Allie Sprague, Fr               5:49    22:37    6:04  U of South Carolina  
  218        Emily Harding, Fr               5:48    22:37    6:04  U of South Carolina  
  219        Maggie Russell, Jr              5:51    22:37    6:04  University at Buffalo 
  220        Ingrid Johnson, Sr              5:53    22:38    6:04  Johns Hopkins        
  221   201  Julie Gessler, Sr               5:48    22:39    6:04  U M B C              
  222   202  Christine Davis, So             5:47    22:39    6:04  U Mass Amherst       
  223   203  Erin O'Higgins, Jr              5:54    22:39    6:04  Queens Gaels         
  224        Amy Shaw, Fr                    5:44    22:40    6:04  University at Buffalo 
  225   204  Emma Plater, 5                  5:57    22:40    6:04  Queens Gaels         
  226   205  Natalie Holder, Fr              5:42    22:40    6:04  Iona College         
  227   206  Erika Huffman, So               5:57    22:40    6:05  Shippensburg         
  228   207  Catherine Sheffo, Jr            5:52    22:40    6:05  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  229   208  Kaylie McNally, So              5:49    22:41    6:05  La Salle University  
  230   209  Natalie Eastwood, So            6:05    22:41    6:05  Shippensburg         
  231   210  Anna Rabideau, Jr               5:54    22:42    6:05  St. Lawrence U       
  232        Kelsey Corbin, Jr               5:36    22:43    6:05  Adams State          
  233   211  Nicole Goff, Fr                 5:54    22:43    6:05  James Madison        
  234        Rachel Kresl, So                5:32    22:43    6:05  Adams State          
  235        Sarah Angell, Fr                5:47    22:44    6:06  Harvard University   
  236   212  Stella Worters, Fr              5:53    22:45    6:06  Williams College     
  237   213  Elizabeth Moton, Sr             5:58    22:46    6:06  Army                 
  238   214  Angelina Oputa, Jr              6:04    22:46    6:06  U M B C              
  239   215  Medinah Nabadduka, Jr           5:49    22:47    6:06  Quinnipiac University 
  240        Katelyn Callaghan, So           5:58    22:47    6:06  U M B C              
  241   216  Brianna Venturo, Sr             5:54    22:48    6:07  Stonehill College    
  242   217  Bryanna Dissinger, Fr           5:59    22:48    6:07  Shippensburg         
  243        Meghan McCormick, Jr            5:46    22:48    6:07  Cornell University   
  244   218  Gabrielle Hesslau, So           5:55    22:49    6:07  University of Miami  
  245   219  Molly McKeon, So                5:54    22:49    6:07  Monmouth University  
  246   220  Sarah Latch, Fr                 6:04    22:49    6:07  Shippensburg         
  247        Ashley Miller, So               5:52    22:50    6:07  U of South Carolina  
  248   221  Alivia Carlton, Fr              5:55    22:50    6:07  Monmouth University  
  249   222  Hannah Pierce, Sr               5:54    22:52    6:08  Lehigh University    
  250   223  Sydney Teague, So               5:57    22:52    6:08  East Carolina U      
  251        Maggie Peard, So                6:01    22:56    6:09  Williams College     
  252   224  Alexa Squirini, So              5:53    22:56    6:09  Univ. of Maryland - C 
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  253   225  Cameron Chaplen, So             5:50    22:57    6:09  Quinnipiac University 
  254   226  Julia DeSpirito, Fr             5:55    22:58    6:09  Rutgers University   
  255   227  Michelle Myland, Fr             5:54    22:59    6:09  La Salle University  
  256        Amanda Mulkey, Jr               6:03    22:59    6:10  Navy                 
  257        Katrina Mecklenburg, Sr         5:59    22:59    6:10  Army                 
  258   228  Schuyler Pruyn, So              5:48    23:00    6:10  University at Albany 
  259        Emily Waligurski, So            5:43    23:01    6:10  Yale University      
  260   229  Adrienne Fraczkowski, Fr        5:48    23:01    6:10  U of Delaware        
  261        Maeve McCoy, Sr                 5:55    23:01    6:10  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  262   230  Gabrielle Alaimo, So            5:57    23:01    6:10  U of Delaware        
  263   231  Nina Poccia, Jr                 5:55    23:01    6:10  Monmouth University  
  264        Mary Kate O'Meara, Fr           5:50    23:02    6:10  Quinnipiac University 
  265        Hannah Cole, So                 5:56    23:02    6:10  Williams College     
  266   232  Sasha Zarnke, Fr                5:58    23:02    6:10  Queens Gaels         
  267   233  Nicole Daly, Sr                 5:54    23:03    6:11  U of Delaware        
  268        Marissa Karl, So                5:56    23:03    6:11  Lehigh University    
  269        Arielle Weiner, Jr              5:56    23:04    6:11  Lehigh University    
  270   234  Sydney Engelberger, Jr          5:55    23:04    6:11  Monmouth University  
  271   235  Melissa Mazzo, Sr               6:00    23:07    6:12  U of Delaware        
  272   236  Rachel Caulkins, Fr             5:59    23:08    6:12  Mississippi State    
  273        Kriste Rodgers-Erickson, So
                                            5:55    23:08    6:12  Monmouth University  
  274   237  Alexandra Juzwiak, Fr           5:50    23:11    6:13  Rutgers University   
  275   238  Molly Steer, Fr                 6:00    23:11    6:13  Queens Gaels         
  276        Caitlin Potter, Fr              5:52    23:11    6:13  U of South Carolina  
  277   239  Kaitlyn Bedard, So              5:54    23:13    6:13  Rutgers University   
  278        Danika Jensen, Fr               5:44    23:14    6:14  Iona College         
  279   240  Jessica Collins, Jr             5:59    23:16    6:14  Shippensburg         
  280        Chelsea Vane, So                5:53    23:16    6:14  U M B C              
  281   241  Colleen Maloney, Fr             6:01    23:17    6:14  University at Albany 
  282        Sarah Spring, Fr                5:56    23:17    6:15  Lehigh University    
  283        Brittany Venturo, Sr            5:58    23:19    6:15  Stonehill College    
  284   242  Elizabeth McGroarty, Fr         6:00    23:20    6:15  U of Delaware        
  285   243  Carrie Pomainville, Fr          6:04    23:21    6:16  St. Lawrence U       
  286   244  Kara Mueser, Fr                 5:57    23:23    6:16  Towson University    
  287        Alison Ringle, Fr               5:38    23:23    6:16  Alabama              
  288        Lennon Cooper, So               5:54    23:23    6:16  Monmouth University  
  289   245  Stephanie Lapidus, So           5:54    23:23    6:16  U of San Diego       
  290        Lindsay Kary, Fr                5:59    23:24    6:16  Queens Gaels         
  291        Rebecca Gessler, So             6:03    23:24    6:16  U of Delaware        
  292        Ilana Schnaufer, So             6:01    23:24    6:16  U of Delaware        
  293        Mackenzie Roche, Sr             5:53    23:26    6:17  Monmouth University  
  294        Charde' Barnes, So              5:54    23:30    6:18  Univ. of Maryland - C 
  295   246  Megan Knoblock, So              5:59    23:32    6:18  Towson University    
  296        Emily Kachik, Fr                6:02    23:32    6:18  Shippensburg         
  297        Cayleigh Solano, Sr             5:57    23:33    6:19  La Salle University  
  298        Emily Edwards, Fr               5:41    23:33    6:19  Alabama              
  299        Kathryn Veron, Fr               5:51    23:34    6:19  Quinnipiac University 
  300        Amelia Ortiz, Sr                6:09    23:35    6:19  Williams College     
  301        Olivia Richter, Fr              5:56    23:36    6:20  U M B C              
  302        Harmony Grodsky, Fr             5:56    23:38    6:20  Quinnipiac University 
  303        Melanie Swick, So               6:00    23:38    6:20  St. Lawrence U       
  304        Caitlyn Reese, Fr               6:03    23:40    6:21  Shippensburg         
  305        Anne Charles, Fr                5:39    23:41    6:21  Cornell University   
  306        Olivia Boyer, Fr                6:00    23:42    6:21  La Salle University  
  307   247  Molly McMahon, Jr               5:53    23:45    6:22  U Mass Amherst       
  308        Kyra Meko, Fr                   5:52    23:48    6:23  Johns Hopkins        
  309   248  Anna Capps, Fr                  5:53    23:54    6:24  U Mass Amherst       
  310   249  Maura McDonnell, So             6:00    23:56    6:25  East Carolina U      
  311        Madeline Berman, Fr             6:00    24:00    6:26  U of Delaware        
  312        April Schlusser, Sr             6:04    24:04    6:27  Shippensburg         
  313        Julia Reed, Fr                  5:54    24:10    6:29  Univ. of Maryland - C 
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  314   250  Chinira Lovick, Fr              6:07    24:15    6:30  University at Albany 
  315   251  Colleen Cook, Fr                6:20    24:21    6:31  Towson University    
  316   252  Kelsey Kollar, Jr               6:27    24:25    6:33  Towson University    
  317   253  Frida Carlsson, So              6:21    24:27    6:33  University of Miami  
  318        Emily Johnson, Fr               6:19    24:37    6:36  Towson University    
  319        Felicia O'Donnell, Sr           6:02    24:38    6:36  Rutgers University   
  320        Chelsea Jarvis, Fr              5:34    24:48    6:39  F S U                
  321   254  Julia Koch, Sr                  6:21    24:50    6:39  University of Miami  
  322        Jayne Cunha, Fr                 6:00    24:57    6:41  Towson University    
  323   255  Mulloy Manning, Fr              6:10    25:05    6:43  University of Miami  
  324   256  Katayzyna Geiger, So            6:07    25:32    6:51  University at Albany 
  325        Kara McKenna, Fr                6:01    25:40    6:53  Iona College         

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  326        Michelle Vanagas, So            6:32    26:17    7:03  Towson University    
  327        Ariana Caci, Fr                 6:49    26:51    7:12  American Internationa 
  328   257  Janine Depree, Fr               6:43    27:18    7:19  University of Miami  
  329   258  Kelly Williamson, Sr            6:37    27:50    7:28  University of Miami  
102 finishers among Women Under 2
85 finishers among Women 2 - 2
72 finishers among Women 3 - 3
69 finishers among Women 4 - 4
1 finishers among Women 5 & Up
0 male finishers
329 female finishers
329 total finishers

Return to home page.

PAUL SHORT COLLEGIATE INVITATIONAL -- WOMENS GOLD http://runhigh.com/2014RESULTS/R100414AE.html

14 of 14 10/4/2014 1:15 PM


